COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0147-7
Sep.2024
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2024，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
◼ Compatible with the PCI Express Mini Card Electromechanical Specification
and can be used for connecting with modules with PCI Express and USB
communication.

MM60-52B1-G1
Height 2 MM60-52B1-E1 MM60-EZH059-B5 NT4
Ordering Information
3／6
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2024，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
MB-0147-7
Outer Dimensions
Unit：mm
Part Number A B C
MM60-52B1-B1 29.7 10.0 4.7
MM60-52B1-E1 29.7 10.0 6.7
A
B
C
【Connector】
Part Number A B C
MM60-52B1-G1 29.9 9.6 4.8
A
B
C
Product name A B C
MM60-EZH039-B5 24.2 7.9 5.6
A
B
C
【Latch】
4／6
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2024，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
MB-0147-7
Outer Dimensions
Unit：mm
【Latch】
A
B
C
Part Number A B C
NT1 Φ4 1.55 0.6
【Nut】
A
B
C
Part Number A B C
NT4 Φ4 3.55 0.6
A
B
C
Part Number A B C
MM60-EZH059-B5 24.2 7.9 7.6
5／6
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2024，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
MB-0147-7
* The specifications in this brochure are subject to change without notice. Please contact JAE for information.